EWCA Universal Access Trail
Bid Summary

Bid Pricing:
Mobilization

Tree Clearing
(range is $188,125,-$214,650.00)

Trail Construction along existing road
New Trail Construction through woods
Trail Base Installation
Top Dressing Finish Grade
Trail/Road Dilineator

Wet Area Crossings

TOTAL:

Proposed Schedule:

Experience:

Summit Contracting

69,387.92

$214,650.00

$66,348.00

$223,827.00

$139,073.50

$27,900.00

$57,500.00

798,686.42
$86.55-$89.52 per LF

Fall 2024 - November 15, 2025

6 years working with
Vermont Rail Trails and VT AOT
28 years in construction industry

Khiel Excavation

$75,000.00

$55,728.00

$171,120.00

$348,300.00

$17,112.00

$80,000.00

$747,260.00

360 days

Khiel Logging maintained existing
Woods Road

Brand Road Reconstruction
Whittaker Woods, N. Conway




