

EWCA Universal Access Trail

Bid Summary

<u>Bid Pricing:</u>	<u>Summit Contracting</u>	<u>Khiel Excavation</u>
Mobilization	69,387.92	\$75,000.00
Tree Clearing (range is \$188,125,-\$214,650.00)	\$214,650.00	\$55,728.00
Trail Construction along existing road	\$66,348.00	\$171,120.00
New Trail Construction through woods		\$348,300.00
Trail Base Installation	\$223,827.00	
Top Dressing Finish Grade	\$139,073.50	
Trail/Road Delineator	\$27,900.00	\$17,112.00
Wet Area Crossings	\$57,500.00	\$80,000.00
TOTAL:	798,686.42	\$747,260.00
	\$86.55-\$89.52 per LF	
<u>Proposed Schedule:</u>	Fall 2024 - November 15, 2025	360 days
<u>Experience:</u>	6 years working with Vermont Rail Trails and VT AOT 28 years in construction industry	Khiel Logging maintained existing Woods Road Brand Road Reconstruction Whittaker Woods, N. Conway